Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evan Johnson - (1290967) - Belper Marlin Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order
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Date

02/07/23
19/02/22
19/02/22
25/09/22
03/07/22
03/07/22
06/06/21
15/02/20
15/02/20
29/09/19
13/07/19
27/10119
20/10/19
24/02/19
24/02/19
08/06/19
06/01/19
21/10/18
15/09/18

Date

02/07/23
25/09/22
03/07/22

03/07/22

Meet

Belper Marlin SC Summer Sprints 2023

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2022
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2022

The eXcel September Spectacular

Nottingham Leander SC The Tony Holmes Sprint Meet
Nottingham Leander SC The Tony Holmes Sprint Meet
Derventio Excel

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020

7th MAD Open Meet

Chesterfield Summer Splash

Belper Marlin The Ghoul in the Pool

Ripley Rascals Championship 2019

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019

The 2nd Frank Mansey Memorial Open Meet

Ripley Rascals 46th Anniversary Open Meet

Rascals Championships 2018

Derbyshire Junior Grand Prix Series 2018

Meet
Belper Marlin SC Summer Sprints 2023
The eXcel September Spectacular

Nottingham Leander SC The Tony Holmes Sprint Meet

Nottinaham | eander SC The Tonv Holmes Snrint Meet

Venue

Alfreton
Matlock
Matlock

Derby

Harvey Hadden

Harvey Hadden

Queens Leisure Centr

Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Alfreton
MATLOCK
MATLOCK
Alfreton
MATLOCK
Alfreton

Eckington

Venue
Alfreton
Derby

Harvey Hadden

Harvev Hadden
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Club Swam Under Level

4
Ripley 2
Ripley 2
Derby Excel 2
Ripley 3
Ripley 3
Derby Excel 0
Ripley 2
Ripley 2
Ripley 3
Ripley 3
Ripley 3
Ripley 3
Ripley 2
Ripley 2
Ripley 3
Ripley 3
Ripley 4
Ripley 4

Club Swam Under Level

4
Derby Excel 2
Ripley 3
Rinlev 3
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33.78 280 F 19/02/22 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2022 Matlock Ripley 2
33.75 281 H 19/02/22 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2022 Matlock Ripley 2
36.28 226 H 06/06/21 Derventio Excel Queens Leisure Centr Derby Excel 0
37.06 212 F 15/02/20 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020 Matlock Ripley 2
38.09 195 H 15/02/20 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020 Matlock Ripley 2
40.84 158 H 27/10119 Belper Marlin The Ghoul in the Pool Matlock Ripley 3
41.00 156 H 20/10/19 Ripley Rascals Championship 2019 Alfreton Ripley 3
39.98 169 H 29/09/19  7th MAD Open Meet Matlock Ripley 3
40.55 162 H 13/07/19  Chesterfield Summer Splash Matlock Ripley 3
41.46 151 H 08/06/19  The 2nd Frank Mansey Memorial Open Meet Alfreton Ripley 3
41.36 152 F 24/02/19  Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019 MATLOCK Ripley 2
41.40 152 H 24/02/19  Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019 MATLOCK Ripley 2
42.45 141 H 06/01/19 Ripley Rascals 46th Anniversary Open Meet MATLOCK Ripley 3
44.63 121 H 21/10/18 Rascals Championships 2018 Alfreton Ripley 4
47.20 102 H 15/09/18 Derbyshire Junior Grand Prix Series 2018 Eckington Ripley 4
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